Bao Bao

Big Horn
Bowlers

Burger King
Castello

City Sushi & Thai
Dominos Pizza
Egon
Hydranten
Kaffebrenneriet
Mirabel

Peppes Pizza
Starbucks
Sumo

TGI Fridays
Torget Pub

Skjaer-

torsdag

14-22

15-21 *

11-23
13-20
12-23
14-20
14-21
11-23
15-23
Stengt
12-22
13-22
Stengt
15-21
Stengt
17-03

*Big Horn: kjpkken stenger kl 20.30
*Fridays: kjgkken stenger kI 20

Lang-
fredag

14-23

15-21*

13-24
13-20
12-01
14-20
14-21
11-24
15-03
Stengt
12-23
13-22
Stengt
15-21
Stengt
17-03

Paske-
aften
14-23
15-21*
14-24
10-17

10-02.30
10-18
14-21
10-24
15-03
9-16
10-23
13-22
9-16
10-21
12-21(20%)
13.30-03

1. Paske-
dag
14-22
15-21*
14-21
Stengt
13-22
14-20
14-21
11-23
15-23
9-17
12-22
13-22
Stengt
15-21
13-19
17-03

2. Paske-
dag
14-22
15-21*
Stengt
13-20
13-22
14-20
11-23
11-23
15-23
9-17
12-22
13-23
Stengt
15-21
12-21(20%*)
Stengt



